

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

(These four lines should be filled up with the details of the measurement relating to each work)				Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement			
	No.	L.	B.	
Name of work - Restoration of Road from Gokulapur to Durgabur via Bibiganj Gargama				
Agency - Departmental				
Authority - E E K W D Forbergama				
Chargeable head - 2245 P.W.				
Date of Entry - work done -				

① Filling of local sand obtained from river bed — do all comp				
1st cutting				
$1 \times 15 \times \left(\frac{6.2 + 5.5}{2} \right) \text{ m}$				
$\times \left(\frac{2.4 + 3.2 + 2.4}{3} \right) \text{ m} = 234.00$				
2nd cutting				
$1 \times 10 \times \left(\frac{6.2 + 5.5}{2} \right) \text{ m}$				
$\times \left(\frac{2.4 + 3.2 + 2.4}{3} \right) \text{ m} = 156.00 \text{ m}^3$				
3rd cutting				
$1 \times 25 \times \left(\frac{6.2 + 5.5}{2} \right) \text{ m}$				
$\times \left(\frac{2.4 + 3.2 + 2.4}{3} \right) \text{ m} = 290.00 \text{ m}^3$				
780.00 m ³				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(2) flr labour for cutting 62mm to 75mm dia bamboo pile - do - all work 1st cutting $1 \times 15 \times 3 \times 3.0 \text{ m} = 135.0 \text{ m}$ 2nd cutting $1 \times 10 \times 3.0 \times 3.0 \text{ m} = 90.00 \text{ m}$ 3rd cutting $1 \times 25 \times 3 \times 3 \text{ m} = 225.00 \text{ m}$ 450m					
(3) Labour for fitting and fixing 62mm to 75mm dia bamboo runner - do - 1st cutting $1 \times 15 \times 3 \text{ m} = 45 \text{ m}$ 2nd cutting $1 \times 10 \times 3.0 \text{ m} = 30.0 \text{ m}$ 3rd cutting $1 \times 25 \times 3.0 \text{ m} = 75 \text{ m}$ 150m					
(4) Supplying of 22 bags of local sand - do - $2 \times 15 \text{ m} \times \left(\frac{1.2 + 1.5}{2} \right) \text{ m}$ $\times \left(\frac{2.4 + 3.2 + 2.4}{3} \right) \text{ m} = 108.00 \text{ m}^3$ $2 \times 10 \text{ m} \times \left(\frac{1.2 + 1.5}{2} \right) \text{ m}$ $\times \left(\frac{2.4 + 3.2 + 2.4}{3} \right) \text{ m} = 72.00 \text{ m}^3$ 180m ³					
Continuation					

3
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$2 \times 25 \times \left(\frac{1.2 + 1.5}{2} \right) m$					
$\times \left(\frac{2.4 + 3.2 + 2.4}{3} \right) m = 180 \text{ cm}^3$					
					360.000 m ³
total no of bags = 12.7134 bags					
(5) Supply and Carriage of brick bats up to 8 km lead					
$1 \times 15 m \times 5.5 m \times 0.2 m = 16.500 m^3$					
$1 \times 10 m \times 5.5 m \times 0.2 m = 11.000 m^3$					
$1 \times 4 m \times 5.5 m \times 0.2 m = 4.400 m^3$					
					71.500 m ³
(6) Supply, laying and Carriage of lime pits at all camp					
$5 \times 2 \times 2.5 m = 25.0 m$					
$5 \times 2 \times 2.5 m = 25.000 m$					
$2 \times 4 \times 2.5 m = 20.000 m$					
					70.000 m
26/12/2020 JE		26/12/2020 AP			

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	<u>Abstract of Cost</u>				
(1)	Filling of Local sand obtained from river bed de all camp				
780.00m ³	vide TMB P-①				
	@ 627.77/m ³				
					Rs 489,661.00
(2)	P/r labours for cutting 62mm to 75mm dia bamboo pile de				

450m wide	TMB P-②				
	@ 75.86/m				
					Rs 34,137.00
(3)	Labours for fitting and fixing 62mm to 75mm dia bamboo				
	summen de				
150m wide	TMB P-②				
	@ 40.06/m				
					Rs 6,009.00
(4)	Supplying of EC bag of local sand de				
12731.40 bag	vide TMB P-③				
	@ 37.35/bag				

Continuation

Rs 475,218.00

Rs 13,12,325.00

Rs 10,05,325.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5) Supply and Carriage of bricks - do all lay					
71.5 m ² vide TMBP (3) @ 1870.43/m ²					
				Rs-1,33,736=00	
(6) Supply, laying and Carriage of rubble concrete - do					
70.00 m ² vide TMBP (3) @ 5251.25/m ²					
				Rs-3,67,587=00	
				Rs-15,05,648=00	
Add 12% GST (+)				Rs-1,80,798=00	
				Rs-16,87,446=00	
26/12/2020 12				Rs-16,87,446=00 12	

Continuation